
Interested referees email  

wrenthamrecreation@gmail.com 

Include name, grade, cell and email 

 

Questions?  

Call or text Lynne Adams 

617-719-2359 

 

Date Day Time Details 

8/29/21 Sun 6:00 PM Ref Meeting 

9/8/21 Wed 5:15 PM Games 

9/11/21 Sat various hours Wrentham Day 

9/11/21 Sat 4:15 PM Games 

9/15/21 Wed 5:15 PM Games 

9/18/21 Sat 4:15 PM Games 

9/22/21 Wed 5:15 PM Games 

9/29/21 Wed 5:15 PM Games 

10/2/21 Sat various Hours  Softball Tourn  

10/3/21 Sun various Hours  Softball Tourn  

10/6/21 Wed 5:15 PM Games 

10/9/21 Sat 4:15 PM Games 

10/13/21 Wed 5:15 PM  Games  

10/16/21 Sat various hours  Softball Tourn  

10/17/21 Sun various hours  Softball Tourn  

10/20/21 Wed 5:15 PM Games 

10/23/21 Sat 4:15 PM Games 

10/27/21 Wed 5:15 PM Games 

10/30/21 Sat 4:15 PM Games 

No experience necessary! 
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